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 rg nom prénom club  
 1 DE RIDDER Irma PALLÓS  
 2 BOONE Kelly ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 3 BERENDS Carmen A.E.W.  
 3 VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 5 DOBBELAAR Daisy A.E.W.  
 6 FRANCK Sanne ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 7 KARDOLUS Yvette ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 8 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth A.E.W.  
 9 ATZEMA Aafke SCARAMOUCHE  
 10 BOCHEM Marie-Christine DON QUICHOTE  
 11 KOK Nicolette ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 12 HENDRIKS Sanne A.E.W.  
 13 TERZOPOULOS Marlies ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 14 HEERINGA Annemarie DONAR 1881  
 15 KIRAN Neseli ZAAL KARDOLUS  
 16 DE WILDE Ruby M.V.O.  
 17 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie SA ZAÏR  
 18 VAN DER LEM Debra D'ARTAGNAN  
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 rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe  
 1 BOONE Kelly ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 13 25 qualifiée  
 2 DE RIDDER Irma PALLÓS 1.000 13 22 qualifiée  
 3 VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 12 25 qualifiée  
 4 BERENDS Carmen A.E.W. 0.800 6 23 qualifiée  
 4 DOBBELAAR Daisy A.E.W. 0.800 6 23 qualifiée  
 6 FRANCK Sanne ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.600 4 20 qualifiée  
 7 KARDOLUS Yvette ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.600 3 21 qualifiée  
 8 ATZEMA Aafke SCARAMOUCHE 0.600 3 20 qualifiée  
 9 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth A.E.W. 0.600 1 18 qualifiée  
 10 BOCHEM Marie-Christine DON QUICHOTE 0.400 0 19 qualifiée  
 11 KOK Nicolette ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.400 -1 18 qualifiée  
 12 HENDRIKS Sanne A.E.W. 0.200 -3 20 qualifiée  
 13 TERZOPOULOS Marlies ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.200 -6 16 qualifiée  
 14 HEERINGA Annemarie DONAR 1881 0.200 -8 16 qualifiée  
 15 KIRAN Neseli ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.200 -9 14 qualifiée  
 16 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie SA ZAÏR 0.200 -10 13 qualifiée  
 17 DE WILDE Ruby M.V.O. 0.200 -12 12 qualifiée  
 18 VAN DER LEM Debra D'ARTAGNAN 0.000 -12 13 qualifiée  
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : VAN DE BROEK     Bas                                          

V/M ind. TD rg
 FRANCK Sanne ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  1  V  4 3/5 4 20 2
 TERZOPOULOS Marlies ZAAL KARDOLUS  3  1  3  4  V 1/5 -6 16 5
 BOCHEM Marie-Christine DON QUICHOTE  2  V  3  V  4 2/5 0 19 4
 DE RIDDER Irma PALLÓS  V  V  V  V V2 5/5 13 22 1
 DE WILDE Ruby M.V.O.  1  V  3  1  2 1/5 -12 12 6
 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth A.E.W.  V  2  V  1  V 3/5 1 18 3

Poule No 2
Arbitre : BOSWINKEL        Dirk                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 KIRAN Neseli ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  2  3  V  3 1/5 -9 14 5
 BOONE Kelly ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 13 25 1
 KOK Nicolette ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  4  2  V  2 2/5 -1 18 4
 DOBBELAAR Daisy A.E.W.  V  3  V  V  V 4/5 6 23 2
 VAN DER LEM Debra D'ARTAGNAN  3  3  2  3  2 0/5 -12 13 6
 ATZEMA Aafke SCARAMOUCHE  V  1  V  4  V 3/5 3 20 3

Poule No 3
Arbitre : ALBERS           Lucas                                        

V/M ind. TD rg
 KARDOLUS Yvette ZAAL KARDOLUS  2  V  4  V  V 3/5 3 21 3
 VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 12 25 1
 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathal SA ZAÏR  1  1  2  V  4 1/5 -10 13 6
 BERENDS Carmen A.E.W.  V  3  V  V  V 4/5 6 23 2
 HENDRIKS Sanne A.E.W.  4  4  3  4  V 1/5 -3 20 4
 HEERINGA Annemarie DONAR 1881  3  3  V  2  3 1/5 -8 16 5


